Serie C1 2025-26 - Girone A

classifica completa 7° giornata
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risultati della 7° giornata

SQUADRA
Akragas Futsal

Palermo C5

Agrigento Futsal

Don Bosco Bonifato
Pioppo Futsal

PGS Vigor San Cataldo
Isola C5

Palermo Futsal 89ers
Oratorio San Vincenzo
Atletico Monreale

Real Sports

Palermo Futsal Club
Merlo C5

Giudecca Futsal

San Vito Lo Capo
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Akragas Futsal

Merlo C5

Oratorio San Vincenzo

Palermo Futsal 89ers

Pioppo Futsal

Real Sports
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PGS Vigor San Cataldo

o

wasERMO

PALERMO C&

K

GF
42

42
45
27
35
24
21
22
20
29
15
16
21
16

15

Agrigento Futsal

Palermo Futsal Club

Palermo C5

Isola C5

Don Bosco Bonifato

Atletico Monreale

San Vito Lo Capo
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